Nome
4675
4806
4395
4807
4751
4509
4805
4714
4761
4768
4726
4811
4815
4486
4804
4816
4810

Alunos Homologados

ALEX DOS SANTOS SIQUEIRA
CARLOS ALBERTO GUTZ MILLAK JUNIOR
CELSO PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRO
GESSIANE DA SILVA PAULINO
HERBERTT DOS SANTOS LIMA

JOAO HENRIQUE SOUZA DE ARAUJO
JOSE CARLOS FARIAS DA SILVA
LETICIA LIMA DE SOUSA

LORENA AZEVEDO MOTA

LUCIANA PINHEIRO RAMOS

MARCIO NONATO DA COSTA BORGES
MARISA DE SOUSA BRITO

MARISA LIMA BRITO

PRYCILLA MEIRELES NUNES NONATO
RAFAELLI MARINHO FERREIRA
WENDELL DA COSTA MAGALHAES
WILLIAM CESAR DE MORAIS BRAYNER



